'_:_B['SSI-A“D ' Owner Change Order I
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Griffin Park - 220K01-MEA 220K01-MEA

1001 E Robinson St
Norman, OK 73071

Date: 12/19/2022 Contract Date: 2/7/2022
To: Blake Madden Contract Number: 0001
Crossland Construction Company, Inc. Change Order Number: 001

408 NE 145th PI
Oklahoma City, OK 73013

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:

Change order #1 - Contingency Credit

Item Number Description Amount
The original Contract ValUe Was. .. .......coooiiiiiiiiiii e, $1,370,970.00
Sum of changes by prior Owner Contract Change Orders..................cooocoveiiiiiiiiniin e, $0.00
The Contract Value prior to this Owner Contract Change Order was..............oococvveeneenennnn.. $1,370,970.00
The Contract Value will be changed by this Owner Contract Change Order in the amount of.... $(142,985.04)
The new Contract Value including this Owner Change Order willbe........................ $1,227,984 .96
The Contract duration will be changed by............ccooiiiiiiiiii e, Days
Notes
Planning Design Group Crossland Construction Company, Inc. City of Norman
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
5314 S. Yale Ave. Suite 510 408 NE 145th PI 201 West Gray Building C
Tulsa, OK 74135 Oklahoma City, OK 73013 Norman, OK 73069
Address Address Address
By Geoffe By
Signatuge Signature

Date




